Health Insurance Proposed Premiums

BlueOptions 05770

FY21 Rate Monthly

FY22 Rates
1.5% increase

County Pays
Employee Pays
Employee Only Total

County Pays
Employee Pays
Employee + 1 Total

County Pays
Employee Pays
Employee + 2 or More

BlueOptions HDHP 05781

County Pays
Employee Pays
Employee Only Total

County Pays
Employee Pays
Employee + 1 Total

County Pays
Employee Pays
Employee + 2 or More

RETIREES

A &

© B B

& B B & B B & B A

570.34
$81.50

$651.84

1,168.64
389.54

$1,558.18

1,647.50
549.16

2,196.66

570.34
30.00

600.34

1,168.64
266.44

1,435.08

1,647.50
375.64

2,023.14

FY21 Rate Monthly

& H B

& BB & BB & B &

578.90
82.72

$661.62

1,186.18
395.38

$1,581.56

1,672.22
557.40

2,229.62

578.90
30.46

609.36

1,186.18
270.44

1,456.62

1,672.22
381.28

2,053.50

1.5% increase

BlueOptions 05770

Employee Only Total
Employee + 1 Total
Employee + 2 or More

BlueOptions HDHP 05781

Employee Only Total
Employee + 1 Total

Employee + 2 or More

1.5 percent premium increase.xlsx

651.84
1,558.18

2,196.66

600.34
1,435.08

2,023.14

661.62
1,581.56

2,229.62

609.36
1,456.62

2,053.50

87.5%
12.5%

75.0%
25.0%

75.0%
25.0%

95.0%
5.0%

81.4%
18.6%

81.4%
18.6%
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