	i	-Y21 Rate Monthly		FY22 Rates 1.5% increase	
BlueOptions 05770	_				
County Pays		570.34		578.90	87.5%
Employee Pays		<u>\$81.50</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>82.72</u>	12.5%
Employee Only Total		\$651.84		\$661.62	
County Pays	\$ <u>\$</u>	1,168.64	\$	1,186.18	75.0%
Employee Pays	<u>\$</u>	<u>389.54</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>395.38</u>	25.0%
Employee + 1 Total		\$1,558.18		\$1,581.56	
County Pays	\$	1,647.50	\$	1,672.22	75.0%
Employee Pays	\$ <u>\$</u>	<u>549.16</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>557.40</u>	25.0%
Employee + 2 or More	\$	2,196.66	\$	2,229.62	
BlueOptions HDHP 05781					
County Pays	\$	570.34	\$	578.90	95.0%
Employee Pays	\$ <u>\$</u>	<u>30.00</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>30.46</u>	5.0%
Employee Only Total	\$	600.34	\$	609.36	
County Pays	\$	1,168.64	\$	1,186.18	81.4%
Employee Pays	<u>\$</u>	266.44	<u>\$</u>	270.44	18.6%
Employee + 1 Total	\$	1,435.08	\$	1,456.62	
		·	·	·	
County Pays	\$	1,647.50	\$	1,672.22	81.4%
Employee Pays	<u>\$</u>	<u>375.64</u>	<u>\$</u>	<u>381.28</u>	18.6%
Employee + 2 or More	\$	2,023.14	\$	2,053.50	
RETIREES	ſ	Y21 Rate Monthly		1.5% increase	
BlueOptions 05770	.				
Employee Only Total	\$	651.84	\$	661.62	
Employee + 1 Total	\$	1,558.18	\$	1,581.56	
Employee + 2 or More	\$	2,196.66	\$	2,229.62	
BlueOptions HDHP 05781	•				
Employee Only Total	\$	600.34	\$	609.36	
Employee + 1 Total	\$	1,435.08	\$	1,456.62	
Employee + 2 or More	\$	2,023.14	\$	2,053.50	